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Precinct

County
St. Joseph County
Michigan
Three Rivers City Precinct 1
Three Rivers City Precinct 2

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
St. Joseph County, Michigan
November 2, 2021
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, AV Counting Boards
Official Results - Absentee Voter Counting Board

R Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters

2,265 178 178 7.86%
2,910 171 171 5.88%
5,175 349 349 6.74%

0 0 0 N/A

0 0 0 N/A

5175 349 349 6.74%
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City Commissioner Ward 1 for Three Rivers City, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)
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County County

St. Joseph County St. Joseph County
Michigan Michigan
Three Rivers City Precinct 1 178 2,265 Three Rivers City Precinct 1 114 58 172
Three Rivers City Precinct 2 171 2,910 Three Rivers City Precinct 2 80 79 159
St. Joseph County Michigan - St. Joseph County Michigan - 194 137 331
349 5,175
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 349 5175 County - Total 194 137 331
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Precinct
County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

Three Rivers City Precinct 1
Three Rivers City Precinct 2

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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City Commissioner Ward 3 for Three Rivers City, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)
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County County
St. Joseph County St. Joseph County
Michigan Michigan
Three Rivers City Precinct 1 178 2,265 Three Rivers City Precinct 1 137 137
Three Rivers City Precinct 2 171 2,910 Three Rivers City Precinct 2 139 139 4
St. Joseph County Michigan - St. Joseph County Michigan - 276 276 7
349 5,175
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 349 5175 County - Total 276 276 7
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At-Large City Commissioner for Three Rivers City, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

Three Rivers City Precinct 1
Three Rivers City Precinct 2

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

178
171

349

349

Registered
Voters

2,265
2,910

5,175

5175

Precinct
County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

Three Rivers City Precinct 1
Three Rivers City Precinct 2

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Total Votes

35
20
55

55

Lucas Allen

Qualified Write In

O

Torrey Brown
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Qualified Write In

26
16
42

42
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Precinct
County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

Three Rivers City Precinct 1
Three Rivers City Precinct 2

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

27
22
49

49
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Mayor for Three Rivers City, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)
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County County
St. Joseph County St. Joseph County
Michigan Michigan
Three Rivers City Precinct 1 178 2,265 Three Rivers City Precinct 1 148 148
Three Rivers City Precinct 2 171 2,910 Three Rivers City Precinct 2 143 143 4
St. Joseph County Michigan - St. Joseph County Michigan - 291 291
349 5,175
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 349 5175 County - Total 291 291 9



