Page: 1 of 7 11/8/2021 9:03:45 AM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election St. Joseph County, Michigan November 2, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, AV Counting Boards

Official Results - Absentee Voter Counting Board

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
St. Joseph County Michigan				
Three Rivers City Precinct 1	2,265	178	178	7.86%
Three Rivers City Precinct 2	2,910	171	171	5.88%
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	5,175	349	349	6.74%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	5,175	349	349	6.74%

Page: 2 of 7 11/8/2021 9:03:45 AM

City Commissioner Ward 1 for Three Rivers City, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
St. Joseph County Michigan		
Three Rivers City Precinct 1	178	2,265
Three Rivers City Precinct 2	171	2,910
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	349	5,175
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	349	5,175

Precinct	Pat Dane	Justin Mitchell	Total Votes
County			
St. Joseph County Michigan			
Three Rivers City Precinct 1	114	58	172
Three Rivers City Precinct 2	80	79	159
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	194	137	331
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	194	137	331

Page: 3 of 7

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
St. Joseph County Michigan	
Three Rivers City Precinct 1	0
Three Rivers City Precinct 2	2
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	2
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	2

Page: 4 of 7

City Commissioner Ward 3 for Three Rivers City, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
St. Joseph County Michigan		
Three Rivers City Precinct 1	178	2,265
Three Rivers City Precinct 2	171	2,910
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	349	5,175
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	349	5,175

Precinct	Christopher Abel	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County			
St. Joseph County Michigan			
Three Rivers City Precinct 1	137	137	3
Three Rivers City Precinct 2	139	139	4
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	276	276	7
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	276	276	7

Page: 5 of 7 11/8/2021 9:03:45 AM

At-Large City Commissioner for Three Rivers City, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
St. Joseph County Michigan		
Three Rivers City Precinct 1	178	2,265
Three Rivers City Precinct 2	171	2,910
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	349	5,175
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	349	5,175

Precinct	Total Votes	Lucas Allen Qualified Write In	Torrey Brown Qualified Write In	
County				
St. Joseph County Michigan				
Three Rivers City Precinct 1	35	9	26	
Three Rivers City Precinct 2	20	4	16	
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	55	13	42	
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	
County - Total	55	13	42	

Page: 6 of 7

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
St. Joseph County Michigan	
Three Rivers City Precinct 1	27
Three Rivers City Precinct 2	22
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	49
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	49

Page: 7 of 7

Mayor for Three Rivers City, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
St. Joseph County Michigan		
Three Rivers City Precinct 1	178	2,265
Three Rivers City Precinct 2	171	2,910
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	349	5,175
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	349	5,175

Precinct	Thomas J. Lowry	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County			
St. Joseph County Michigan			
Three Rivers City Precinct 1	148	148	5
Three Rivers City Precinct 2	143	143	4
St. Joseph County Michigan - Total	291	291	9
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	291	291	9